..LIU

WINE MENU

Take your time to peruse this menu or let your waiter provide
the perfect recommendation.

Connect with us:
@altus.rooftop @hotelchadstonemelbourne



#altusrooftop #hotelchadstone

Altus - definition: Latin adjective meaning high.



WINE BY THE GLASS

SPARKLING WINE & CHAMPAGNE

NV Riva Dei Frati Prosecco Brut

NV Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow
Label

NV Chandon Brut

WHITE

2018  Vickery

2018 Meltwater

2019 Howard Park

2017  Billy Button

2016 TarraWarra

ROSE

2018 Cape Mentelle

RED

2017 Bannockburn'1314'

2018 Heathcote Winery
'Cravens Place'

2016  Jim Barry Single Vineyard
Kirribilli

2017  Biurko

SWEET (75ml)

2013 Chateau Du Pavillion

Saint-Croix-Du-Mont

Glera

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay,
Pinot Meunier
Chardonnay,
Pinot Noir

Riesling
Sauvignon Blanc
Pinot Gris

Fiano
Chardonnay

Rose Shiraz,
Grenache et al

Pinot Noir
Shiraz

Cabernet Sauvignon

Tempranillo

Semillon,
Sauvignon Blanc

Veneto, ltaly
Reims, France

Yarra Valley, VIC

Eden Valley, SA
Marlborough, NZ
Adelaide Hills, SA
Alpine Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

Margaret River, WA

Geelong, VIC
Heathcote, VIC

Coonawarra, SA

Rioja, Spain

Bordeaux, France

16
25

16
16
16
17
16

12

16
17



CHAMPAGNE & SPARKLING WINE

NV
NV

NV
NV
2008
2007
NV
NV

Riva Dei Frati Prosecco Brut
Chandon Brut

Veuve Clicquot Brut Yellow
Label

Veuve Clicquot Rosé
Dom Pérignon

Laurent Perrier Brut Millesime
Billecart-Salmon Brut Rose

Pirie

Glera

Chardonnay, Pinot
Noir

Pinot Noir,
Chardonnay, Pinot
Meunier

Rosé

Chardonnay, Pinot
Noir

Chardonnay, Pinot
Noir, Pinot Meunier
Pinot Noir, Pinot
Meunier, Chardonnay
Chardonnay, Pinot
Noir

Veneto, Italy
Yarra Valley, VIC

Reims, France

Reims, France
Eperney, France
Tours-Sur-Marne,
France

Mareuil-Sur-Ay

Tamar Valley, TAS

75
85

140

245

399

280

230

75



CHARDONNAY

2018  Luke Lambert

2016 TarraWarra

2017  Garagiste 'Merricks'
2018 Bannockburn

2016  Greywacke

2017 Point Leo Estate
SAUVIGNON BLANC & BLENDS

2018 Meltwater
2019 Cloudy Bay

2017 Domaine du Salvard 'Unique'
PINOT GRIS & GRIGIO

2019 Howard Vineyard

2018 Onannon

2018 Tiefenbrunner

ROSE

2017  Chateau Peyrol

2017 Cape Mentelle

RIESLING

2018  Vickery
2018 Von Buhl Trocken

ALTERNATIVE WHITE VARIETIES

2018 Stadt Krems Lossterrassen
2018  Guthrie 'Wild Gruner'
2017  Billy Button

Chardonnay
Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay
Chardonnay

Chardonnay

Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc
Sauvignon Blanc

Pinot Gris
Pinot Gris

Pinot Grigio

Grenache,
Cinsault, Syrah
Shiraz,
Grenache et al

Riesling
Riesling

Gruner Veltliner
Gruner Veltliner
Fiano

Yarra Valley, VIC
Yarra Valley, VIC

Mornington Peninsula,

VIC

Geelong, VIC
Marlbororough, New
Zealand

Mornington Peninsula,

VIC

Marlborough, NZ
Marlborough, NZ
Loire Valley, France

Adelaide Hills, SA

Mornington Peninsula,

VIC
Alto Adige, Italy

Provence, France

Margaret River, WA

Eden Valley, VIC
Pfalz, Germany

Kremstal, Austria
Adelaide Hills, SA
Alpine Valley, VIC

105
85
125

140
115

85

80
105
70

80
76

87

81

70

75
79

75
70
80



CABERNET & GRENACHE

2016 Heartlands 'Directors Cut' Cabernet Langhorne Creek, SA 95
Sauvignon
2016  Jim Barry Single Vineyard Cabernet Coonawarra, SA 89
Kirribilli Sauvignon
2016 Domaine Pierre Usseglio Grenache, Syrah,  Rhone Valley, ltaly 210
Chateauneuf-du-Pape Mourvedre
SHIRAZ AND BLENDS
2018 Point Leo Estate Shiraz Mornington Peninsula, 85
VIC
2017 Fallen Giants Shiraz Grampians, VIC 72
2017  Dalwhinnie 'Mesa' Shiraz Pyrenees, VIC 81
2012  Yarra Yering 'Dry Red No.2' Shiraz Yarra Valley, VIC 225
2016  OxHardy 'Upper Tintara' Shiraz Mc Laren Vale, SA 89
2015  Whistling Eagle 'Eagles Blood'  Shiraz Heathcote, VIC 135
2018 Occam's Razor Shiraz Heathcote, VIC 110
2018 Heathcote Winery Shiraz Heathcote, VIC 86
'Cravens Place'
PINOT NOIR & GAMAY
2017  Nikkal Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC 80
2018 Gembrook Hill 'Village' Pinot Noir Yarra Valley, VIC 85
2017 Bannockburn'1314' Pinot Noir Geelong, VIC 75
2018 Polperro Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, 110
VIC
2016  Bruno Colin Bourgogne Pinot Noir Burgundy, France 140
2018 Gunnamatta Pinot Noir Mornington Peninsula, 75
VIC
2017 Ghost Rock Pinot Noir Central North, TAS 95
2015 Cloudy Bay Te Wahi' Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 190
2016  Burn Cottage 'Midnight Run' Pinot Noir Central Otago, NZ 165
2011 Domaine Follin-Arbelet Aloxe-  Pinot Noir Burgundy, France 175
Corton
2017  HenriBillot Bourgogne Pinot Noir Burgundy, France 170
2017  Domaine De Bel Air 'Les Gamay Beaujolais, France 85

Granits Bleus' Beaujolais-
Villages



ITALIAN & SPANISH VARIETIES

2017
2018
2017
2016
2017

2018
2017

Antinori Peppoli Chianti
Classico

Corzano e Paterno Toscana
Rosso 'll Corzanello'
Gianfranco Alessandria
Barbera d'Alaba

Bruno Rocca Barbaresco
Biurko

Antidoto

Las Cepas 'Costalarbol’

SWEET WINE (375ml bottle)

2013

2016

Chateau Du Pavillion
Saint-Croix-Du-Mont
De Bortoli Noble One

Sangiovese

Sangiovese,
Merlot

Barbera

Nebbiolo
Tempranillo
Tempranillo

Graciano,
Tempranillo,
Garnacha

Semillon,
Sauvignon Blanc

Botrytis Semillon

Tuscany, ltaly
Tuscany, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Piedmont, Italy
Rioja, Spain

Ribera Del Duero, Spain
Rioja, Spain

Bordeaux, France

Riverina, NSW

85

95

82

250

75

152
75

60

75



Connect with us:
@altus.rooftop @hotelchadstonemelbourne
#altusrooftop #hotelchadstone



